
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
… … 1 2 3 4 5 … … … 1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 … … … 26 27 28 29 30 31 …
… … … … … … … … … … … … … …

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
… … … … 1 2 3 … … … … … … 1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
… … … … … … … 30 … … … … … …

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 … 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 … … … … … 28 29 30 31 … … …
… … … … … … … … … … … … … …

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
… … 1 2 3 4 5 … … … … 1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 … … 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
… … … … … … … … … … … … … …

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
… … … … … 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 … … … … … … …
31 … … … … … … … … … … … … …

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
… 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 … … … … 29 30 31 … … … …
… … … … … … … … … … … … … …

Notice: are normal classes or makeup classes, (dotted line) are intenive classes, are Holiday,

(Thick line) are the boundary between the quarter

○： May.2 (Fri.), Nov.26 (Wed) and Jan.29 (Thu.) is supplementary classes on Monday
Feb.3 (Tue.) is supplementary classes on Friday (General Education Subjects)

◇： Oct.13 (Mon) is National Holi day but there is school as usual.

※ Oct.24(Fri.) is University Festival (plans) is no class
※ Jan.16 (Fri.) is the National Center Test for University Admissions is no clss (General Education Subjects)

In addition, sometimes re-test (supplementary test) may be carried out.
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Even during summer vacation and end of the term break, Intensive Lectures, Plant Visit, Graduation Thesis, Entrance exam,
Commencement, etc. will be held.
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2025-2026 Academic Calendar
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Spring (1.3.5.7) Semester
April 1 (Tue.)-April 7 (Mon.), 2025    Spring Break
April 8 (Tue.)-August 5 (Tue.), 2025    Normal classes or makeup classes
　　(1Q：　April 8 (Tue.)-June 3 (Tue.), June 6 (Fri.), 10 (Tue.), 2025)
　　(2Q：　June 4 (Wed.）- June 5 (Thu.), June 9 (Mon.), June 11 (Wed.) -August 5 (Tue.), 2025)
August 6 (Wed.),  2025 -    Summer Vacation

Fall (2.4.6.8) Semester
October 1 (Wed.)-December 26 (Fri.), 2025    Normal classes or makeup classes
December 29 (Mon.), 2025-January 2 (Fri.), 2026    Winter Break
January 5 (Mon.)-February 3 (Tue.), 2026    Normal classes or makeup classes
　　(3Q：October 1 (Wed.)-November 26 (Wed.), November 28 (Fri.), December 1 (Mon.), 2025)
　　(4Q：November 27 (Thu.), December 2 (Tue.), 2025-February 3 (Tue.), 2026)
February 4 (Tue.), 2026-    Term-end Vacation

Notice
(1)May.2 (Fri.) is supplementary classes on Monday
    Nov.26 (Wed.) is supplementary classes on Monday
    Jan.29 (Thu.) is supplementary classes on Monday
    Feb.3 (Tue.) is supplementary classes on Friday (General Education Subjects)

(2)Oct.13 (Mon) is National Holi day but there is school as usual.

(3)Even during summer vacation and end of the term
    Entrance exam, Commencement, etc. will be held.
    In addition, sometimes re-test (supplementary test) may be carried out.

April 2 (Wed.), 2025 （Kawauchi Campus）

Guidance for IMAC-U April 3 (Thu.), 2025 10:00~ 
Laboratory Assignment Guidance April 3 (Thu.), 2025 11:15~ 

April 21 (Mon.)- 25 (Fri.),
May 7 (Wed.) ~ 20 (Tue.), 2025

University Foundation Day June 22(Sun.), 2025
Open campus July 30 (Wed.)-31 (Thu.), 2025
September Commencement Ceremony
 (Doctoral, Masters, Undergraduate)
Emergency training October
University Festival October 25 (Sat.)-26 (Sun.), 2025
March Commencement Ceremony
(Doctoral, Masters, Undergraduate)

FY2025 General Education Subjects/
School of Engineering Specialized Subject Class Schedule

Schedule for the Matriculation Ceremony etc.

Regular Medical Checkups (All students)*

September 25 (Thu.) 2025

March 25 (Wed.), 2026

Learning level certification system
(category 1:Basic Test)
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